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200504210001
90920

04/21/2005
03:45:23

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS CAHABA
VALLEY
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

32 48 Lot#:613
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADD 6TH ADD

200504220001
92880

04/22/2005
12:44:54

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS DOVER, MATT 32 48 Lot#:607
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

200504250001
97000

04/25/2005
02:55:15

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES 32 126 200403100001
21630

Lot#:1541
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

200506290003
22870

06/29/2005
10:26:43

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES 32 48 200407120003
83220

Lot#:605
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

200506240003
14610

06/24/2005
11:57:24

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES 32 126 200406070003
01750

Lot#:1506
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

200507260003
74950

07/26/2005
03:06:36

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS BROOKSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
LLC

32 126 Lot#:1532
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION



200508250004
39480

08/25/2005
03:57:18

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS CAHABA
VALLEY
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

27 85 Lot#:954
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

200503090001
08390

03/09/2005
03:30:05

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS LAWTER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

32 126 Lot#:1514
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION

200503140001
14610

03/14/2005
03:39:28

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS LAWTER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

32 48 Lot#:608
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

200504210001
90900

04/21/2005
03:45:21

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS CAHABA
VALLEY
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

32 48 Lot#:615
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADD 6TH ADD

200504270002
00530

04/27/2005
10:20:34

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES 32 48 200407120003
83220

Lot#:612
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

200507220003
68560

07/22/2005
02:52:16

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS A J & SONS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

32 126 Lot#:1512
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION


