Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504210001 90920	04/21/2005 03:45:23	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAHABA VALLEY BUILDING COMPANY LLC			32	48		Lot#:613 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADD 6TH ADD
200504220001 92880	04/22/2005 12:44:54	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOVER, MATT			32	48		Lot#:607 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
200504250001 97000	04/25/2005 02:55:15	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES				32	126	200403100001 21630	Lot#:1541 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
200506290003 22870	06/29/2005 10:26:43	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES				32	48	200407120003 83220	Lot#:605 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
200506240003 14610	06/24/2005 11:57:24	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES				32	126	200406070003 01750	Lot#:1506 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
200507260003 74950	07/26/2005 03:06:36	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY LLC			32	126		Lot#:1532 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION

200508250004 39480	08/25/2005 03:57:18	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAHABA VALLEY BUILDING COMPANY LLC		27	85		Lot#:954 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
200503090001 08390	03/09/2005 03:30:05	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWTER CONSTRUCTI ON INC		32	126		Lot#:1514 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION
200503140001 14610	03/14/2005 03:39:28	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWTER CONSTRUCTI ON INC		32	48		Lot#:608 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
200504210001	04/21/2005 03:45:21	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAHABA VALLEY BUILDING COMPANY LLC		32	48		Lot#:615 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADD 6TH ADD
200504270002	04/27/2005 10:20:34	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES			32	48	83220	Lot#:612 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
200507220003 68560	07/22/2005 02:52:16	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	A J & SONS CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		32	126		Lot#:1512 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION